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Santosh Deemed to be University

1. COURSE FEES 

Important Information

1. Course Fees 

For more information visit www.santosh.ac.in

2. Mode of Payment

3. Hostel Fee Structure

4. Document Checklist

5. Course Discontinuation Bond

2. MODE OF PAYMENT: QUARTER MODE AS SHOWN IN ABOVE FEE STRUCTURE IN (INR) 
 

Beneficiary Name
Beneficiary Bank Details
Current Account No.
RTGS / NEFT / IFS Code

Remittance details 
to be mailed at

SANTOSH TRUST
Indian Bank, No.3 Navyug Market, Ghaziabad
7079504075
IDIB000G007

accounts@santosh.ac.in and admissioncell@santosh.ac.in

NEFT / RTGS / IMPS / Online Transfer

Since 1990

1, Santosh Nagar, Ghaziabad (NCR Delhi)
www.santosh.ac.in | enquiry@santosh.ac.in
+91 120 4933350 / 60 / 70

2,50,000

2,50,000

2,50,000

2,50,000

4  Years
and 

1 year 
Internship

62,500

62,500

62,500

62,500

BDS Course 2021-22

62,500

62,500

62,500

62,500

62,500

62,500

62,500

62,500

62,500

62,500

62,500

62,500

NEET Roll No:

Name of the Candidate:

NEET All India Rank:

Program allotted:

Remitter Name

Bank Name:

UTR / Transaction Reference details:

Date of Transaction:

Amount in (INR)

3. STUDENTS HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE (ANNUAL) INCLUDING MESS - SANTOSH DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,
GHAZIABAD (INR)

Indian Nationality

TWIN SHARING ACCOMMODATION (NON AC)

SINGLE ACCOMMODATION (NON AC)

TWIN SHARING ACCOMMODATION (AC)

SINGLE ACCOMMODATION (AC)

2,00,000

3,00,000

3,00,000

4,00,000

B
O

YS

Type of Accommodation General (INR)


