



Santosh Deemed to be University

1, Santosh Nagar, Ghaziabad (NCR Delhi) www.santosh.ac.in | enquiry@santosh.ac.in +91 120 4933350 / 60 / 70

Important Information				
	2. Mode of Payment	4. Document Checklist		
1. Course Fees	3. Hostel Fee Structure	5. Course Discontinuation Bond		
For more information visit www.santosh.ac.in				

1. COURSE FEES

BDS Course 2021-22	Schedule of Annual Course Fee Payable Quarterly (INR)				Fee per Annum	Course
	1 st Qtr Instalment (A)	2 nd Qtr Instalment (B)	3 rd Qtr Instalment (C)	4 st Qtr Instalment (D)	(A+B+C+D)	Duration
1 st Year Fee	62,500	62,500	62,500	62,500	2,50,000	
2 nd Year Fee	62,500	62,500	62,500	62,500	2,50,000	4 Years and
3 rd Year Fee	62,500	62,500	62,500	62,500	2,50,000	1 year Internship
4 th Year Fee	62,500	62,500	62,500	62,500	2,50,000	

2. MODE OF PAYMENT: QUARTER MODE AS SHOWN IN ABOVE FEE STRUCTURE IN (INR)

NEFT / RTGS / IMPS / Online Transfer				
Beneficiary Name Beneficiary Bank Details Current Account No. RTGS / NEFT / IFS Code	7079504075			
accounts@santosh.ac.in and admissioncell@santosh.ac.in NEET Roll No: Name of the Candidate: NEET All India Rank: Program allotted: Remitter Name Bank Name: UTR / Transaction Reference details: Date of Transaction: Amount in (INR)				

3. STUDENTS HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE (ANNUAL) INCLUDING MESS - SANTOSH DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, GHAZIABAD (INR)

Indian Nationality

	Type of Accommodation	General (INR)
	TWIN SHARING ACCOMMODATION (NON AC)	2,00,000
\ \ \ \	SINGLE ACCOMMODATION (NON AC)	3,00,000
BO	TWIN SHARING ACCOMMODATION (AC)	3,00,000
	SINGLE ACCOMMODATION (AC)	4,00,000